
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

64

249

5

260

4

211

122

96

123

52

75

8

31

7

14

36

141

193

33

58

214

259

42

194

70

310

222

116

98

73

Name

Filip Bengtsson

Nikolaj Larsen

Kim Lindström

Remi Nyegaard

Rickard Sandberg

Marcus Norlén

Tom Johnsson

Fredrik Karlsson

Simon Wulff Sörensen

Niclas Gustavsson

Mathias Andersson

Per Nyberg

Rasmus Sjöberg

Sebastian Lorenz

Johan Carlsson

Franz Löfquist

Max Von Schoting

Calle Sjöö

Björn Andersson

Jonas Björklund

Emil Löfquist

Eddie Lind

Anton Wallsten

Linus Eriksson

Rasmus Lavesson

Indrek Mägi

Patrik Eliasson

Mats Åkerblom

Hampus Dahlgren

Rikard Hansson

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

2

2

1

Diff

38.319

45.791

47.532

51.906

1:08.542

1:14.578

1:41.500

1:48.466

1:57.145

2:02.235

2:08.833

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

13 Laps

13 Laps

Total Tm

30:24.585

31:02.904

31:10.376

31:12.117

31:16.491

31:33.127

31:39.163

32:06.085

32:13.051

32:21.730

32:26.820

32:33.418

30:29.006

30:36.864

30:54.601

30:58.096

31:16.160

31:22.544

31:52.241

31:58.625

32:35.883

30:41.678

30:42.043

30:52.480

31:00.227

6:59.015

7:06.389

4:50.770

2:09.199

2:21.348

Best Tm

2:04.657

2:10.953

2:11.037

2:09.913

2:13.061

2:10.750

2:13.025

2:09.974

2:15.231

2:12.901

2:18.242

2:14.307

2:15.235

2:18.079

2:12.994

2:18.208

2:19.608

2:18.191

2:18.788

2:18.095

2:21.542

2:24.463

2:23.148

2:23.393

2:19.817

2:17.190

2:18.188

2:25.369

Club

Tomelilla MK

Naestved motorklubb

Nyköpings MS

re

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Åsätra MK

BMK Uddevalla

Västerås MK

Asmundtorps MK

Carlsborgs MK

Kinds MK

Norrbottens MS Boden

Åsätra MK

Åbågen MCK

Västerås MK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

Tibro MK

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

MK Pionjär

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby

Landskrona MK

Tomelilla MK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Estonia

Nybro MK

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb

Kils MK Motorcykel

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

Team/Sponsor

JE68KTM

KTM SCANDINAVIA

Team Green Kawasaki Sweden

KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE

MOTOSTAR RACING

JE68KTM

mk motorsport

TEAM YAMAHA CENTER GÖTEBORG

LINDGRENS GODSTRANSPORTER AB

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

LILLEMANS MC

TEAM YAMAHA CENTER GÖTEBORG

LILLEMANS MC

JE68KTM

BLOMS MX RACING

MOTOSTAR RACING

KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE

BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING

KTM SCANDINAVIA

Points

25

22

20
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13

12
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9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

38.319

Avg. Speed

44,887

Best Lap Tm

2:04.657

Best Speed

50,539

Best Lap by

64 - Filip Bengtsson
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Heat 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:40:11

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km

2013-05-19 12:30


